Our prices below include tuition, accommodation and full board in all centres. Included trips and activities will vary per centre - please see our Centre
Guides for full details of the programme. For further information and full terms and conditions, please visit embassysummer.com.

Location

London,
Docklands

London,
Mile End

London,
South Bank

London,
ucL

Gatton Park

Kingswood
Hall, Egham

Brighton

Brighton

Cambridge

Oxford

University of
East London

Queen Mary
University
of London

London South Bank
University

University
College London

Royal Alexandra and
Albert School

Royal Holloway
University

University
of Sussex

Roedean

Abbey College

University
of Kent

Wellington School

Oxford Brookes
University

Accommodation Price/week
UK
19th Jun - 1-17, . .
14th Aug 18-19% Single en-suite rooms £930
19th Jun - 12-17, . .
14th Aug 18-19% Single en-suite rooms £910
26th Jun - 13- 17 Juniors, . .
14th Aug 18- 21 Adults* Single en-suite rooms £930
3rd Jul - 13 - 17 Juniors, .
21st Aug 18-25 Adults Standard single rooms £920
. Twin/Triple &
1o 8-17 Multi beddedrooms ~ £795
g Standard rooms
26th Jun - . .
7th Aug 10-17 Single en-suite rooms £830
26th Jun - 11-17, . .
14th Aug 18-19% Single en-suite rooms £880
3rd Jul - Single/Twin
14th Aug il Standard rooms 2
_eE Single en-suite (Abbey
3rd Jul - =ik College, Tripos Court) i
14th Aug
13-17 Homestay £775
26th Jun- 11-17, . .
7th Aug 18-19% Single en-suite rooms £850
10th July - Multi bedded
14th Aug il Standard rooms LY
Single en-suite rooms £910
26th Jun - 12-17,
14th Aug 18-19* .
Standard single rooms £830

*18 and 19 year olds accepted as part of a group with a leader - junior programme
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Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school--.php3

LHR

£108

£104

£82

£148

£164

£218

£120

Airport Transfers
(One-way individual transfer)

LGW LTN STN LCY

£130 £180 £144 £44

£72 £142 £156 £128

£118 £168 £180 £108

£74 £212 £212 £180

£196 £114 £96 £142

£164 £252 £234 £212

£56 Bristol Airport
£48 Exeter Airport

£164 £132 £174 £148

LSP

£44

£128

£108

£180

£142

£212

£148

I 0 +331-78416974
== +47 21930 570
E&] +55 213 958 08 76

E3J +41 225 180 700
== +45898 83 996
[l +86 19816218990

B +49 221 162 56897
B N +39 02-94751194

T +43 720116182
= +48 223 988 072
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