Our prices below include tuition, accommodation and full board in all centres. Included trips and activities will vary per centre - please see our Centre $Guides \ for \ full \ details \ of \ the \ programme. For \ further \ information \ and \ full \ terms \ and \ conditions, \ please \ visit \ \textbf{embassysummer.com}.$

Location	Centre	Dates	Ages	Accommodation	Price/week	Airport Transfers (One-way individual transfer)					
UK											
London, Docklands	University of East London	19th Jun - 14th Aug	11 - 17, 18 - 19*	Single en-suite rooms	£930	LHR	LGW	LTN	STN	LCY	LSP
London, Mile End	Queen Mary University of London	19th Jun - 14th Aug	12 - 17, 18 - 19*	Single en-suite rooms	£910	£108	£130	£180	£144	£44	£44
London, South Bank	London South Bank University	26th Jun - 14th Aug	13 - 17 Juniors, 18 - 21 Adults*	Single en-suite rooms	£930						
London, UCL	University College London	3rd Jul - 21st Aug	13 - 17 Juniors, 18 - 25 Adults	Standard single rooms	£920						
Gatton Park	Royal Alexandra and Albert School	10th Jul - 7th Aug	8 - 17	Twin/Triple & Multi bedded rooms Standard rooms	£795	£104	£72	£142	£156	£128	£128
Kingswood Hall, Egham	Royal Holloway University	26th Jun - 7th Aug	10 - 17	Single en-suite rooms	£830	£82	£118	£168	£180	£108	£108
Brighton	University of Sussex	26th Jun - 14th Aug	11 - 17, 18 - 19*	Single en-suite rooms	£880	£148	£74	£212	£212	£180	£180
Brighton	Roedean	3rd Jul - 14th Aug	9 - 17	Single/Twin Standard rooms	£870						
Cambridge	Abbey College	3rd Jul - 14th Aug	12 - 19*	Single en-suite (Abbey College, Tripos Court)	£910	£164	£196	£114	£96	£142	£142
			13 - 17	Homestay	£775						
Canterbury	University of Kent	26th Jun - 7th Aug	11 - 17, 18 - 19*	Single en-suite rooms	£850	£218	£164	£252	£234	£212	£212
Somerset	Wellington School	10th July - 14th Aug	07 - 15	Multi bedded Standard rooms	£780	£56 Bristol Airport £48 Exeter Airport					
Oxford	Oxford Brookes University	26th Jun - 14th Aug	12 - 17, 18 - 19*	Single en-suite rooms	£910	£120	£164	£132	£174	£148	£148
				Standard single rooms	£830						

^{*18} and 19 year olds accepted as part of a group with a leader - junior programme